MODULAR METAL FABRICATORS INC.

PRODUCT CATALOG

Stock Tapers - 8" High with Bead

ALL
TAPERS
PRICED BY
LARGE
END.

PLEASE
CALL FOR
PRICING
ON
COLLARS
BOTH
ENDS.

PART
NUMBER

Order
QTY

PART
NUMBER

TPG040308

TPG100808

TPG050408

TPG100908

TPG060408

TPG120808

TPG060508

TPG120908

TPG070508

TPG121008

TPG070608

TPH141008

TPG080608

TPH141208

TPG080708

TPH161208

TPG090708

TPH161408

TPG090808

TPH181408

TPG100708

TPH181608




