

PRODUCT CATALOG

Stock Tapers - 8" High with Bead

ALL
TAPERS
PRICED BY
LARGE
END.
PLEASE
CALL FOR
PRICING
ON
COLLARS
BOTH
ENDS.



		Order	PART			Order	PART
SIZE	GAUGE	QTY	NUMBER	SIZE	GAUGE	QTY	NUMBER
4 x 3	30		TPG040308	10 x 8	30		TPG100808
5 x 4	30		TPG050408	10 x 9	30		TPG100908
6 x 4	30		TPG060408	12 x 8	30		TPG120808
6 x 5	30		TPG060508	12 x 9	30		TPG120908
7 x 5	30		TPG070508	12 x 10	30		TPG121008
7 x 6	30		TPG070608	14 x 10	28		TPH141008
8 x 6	30		TPG080608	14 x 12	28		TPH141208
8 x 7	30		TPG080708	16 x 12	28		TPH161208
9 x 7	30		TPG090708	16 x 14	28		TPH161408
9 x 8	30		TPG090808	18 x 14	28		TPH181408
10 x 7	30		TPG100708	18 x 16	28		TPH181608